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Herrsenior

Namn

Hans Magnusson
Hakan Ottoson
Lars Olsson
Goran Gustavsson
Anders Gustavsson
Hans Bengtsson
Jorgen Karlsson
Bengt Gustavsson
Dan Dellerfjord
Tommu Assarsson
Henrik Bengtsson
Tobias Dahlfor
Andeas Inases
Ingvar LOO\

Dick Kristensso
Par Ottossc
Nicklas Bart
Mikael Jenssc
Sonny Rasmunss
Christer Nilsso

Bo Johanssc

Erik Sande
Christer Franssc
Fredric Ankarber

Hans Olsso
Ingmar Svenssc
Arne Hansso
Claes Pederss
Nils A stahlro:
Goran Prterssc
Anders Karlsso
Krister Kristensso
Christer Erixol
Inge Adamssc

Dan Petterssc
Bengt Ake Ewaldssc
Lars Goran Erikssc
Stefan Ah

Sven Eric Larssc
Vage Vibecl

Klubb

SFK Spofolket

SFK Ingelstad

Fenan

SFK Forellen

SFK Forellen

Fenan

SFK Firren

SFK Forellen
SFK Forellen

SFK Firren

SFK Flugan
SFK Ingelsta
SFK Firrer
SFK Firrer
SFK Forellel
SFK Ingelsta
AFK Borrer
SFK Firrer
SFK Firrer
SFK Spofolke
SFK Ingelsta
AFK Borrer
SFK Ingelsta
AFK Borrer

SFK Forellel
AFK Borrer
SFK Forellel
SFK Forellel
SFK Flugal
SFK Ingelsta
SFK Spofolke
SFK Forellel
SFK Forellel
SFK Firrer
SFK Ingelsta
SFK Spofolke
SFK Spofolke
SFK Spofolke
SFK Ingelsta
SFK Ingelsta
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Vikti (gr) Plac.

1096
1022
738
716
683
667
666
567
394
359
309
304
264
224
19¢
167
12¢
104
85
85
63
30
0
0

874
671
63C
57C
53C
357
354
33¢
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244
23¢
19¢
181
14¢
112
95
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Aldre herrveteran

Damseniol

Damveterar

Aldre damveteran

Yngre Herrjunior

Jan Inge Fic
Mats Olsso
Alf L66v

Rolf Karlssol
K-E Wallert:
Arne Mattsso
Ove Johanss
Allan Karlssol
Knut Linande
Olof Nordgrel
Ronny Petterssc
Sten Nordstror
Rune Olofsso

Britta Magnusso
Mona Widet
Jeanette Fic
Ingrid Ahl

Gunnel Karlsso

Martin Johanssc
Filip Ottossol

Ladda ner som prdokument hé

SFK Flugal
SFK Forellel
SFK Firrer

SFK Forellel
SFK Ingelsta
AFK Borrer
SFK Forellel
AFK Borrer
SFK Ingelsta
SFK Forellel
SFK Ingelsta
Fenai

AFK Borrer

SFK Spofolke
SFK Forellel
SFK Flugal
SFK Spofolke
SFK Forellel

SFK Flugal
SFK Ingelsta
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59C
53¢
42¢
37z
314
265
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13t
73

50C
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141
35¢
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